
Deanery List

Deanery County/# Parishes Dean / Contact

Reverend Andrew Chioma Ibegbulem OSA

Saint Paul of the Shipwreck Parish

1122 Jamestown Avenue
San Francisco, CA 94124

Phone:

Email:

Alemany SF

5 yr start date: 4/4/2022

415-468-3434 (parish)  

ibegbulem.Andrew@sfarch.org

8

Reverend Matthew B. Link CPPS

Most Holy Redeemer Parish

100 Diamond Street
San Francisco, CA 94114

Phone:

Email:

Cathedral SF

5 yr start date: 

415-863-6259 (parish)  

link.matthew@sfarch.org

13

Reverend Tho Bui SDB

Saints Peter and Paul Parish

666 Filbert Street
San Francisco, CA 94133

Phone:

Email:

Downtown SF

5 yr start date: 

415-421-0809 (parish)  

bui.tho@sfarch.org

7

Reverend Moises R. Agudo

Saint Peter Parish

1200 Florida Street
San Francisco, CA 94110

Phone:

Email:

Mission SF

5 yr start date: 9/1/2018, 1st term

415-282-1652 (parish)  

agudo.moises@sfarch.org

11

Reverend Daniel Nascimento

Saint Anne of the Sunset Parish

850 Judah Street
San Francisco, CA 94122

Phone:

Email:

Sunset SF

5 yr start date: 

415-665-1600 (parish)  

nascimento.daniel@sfarch.org

9

Reverend Cyril J. O'Sullivan

Saint Isabella Parish

P.O. Box 6166
San Rafael, CA 94903

Phone:

Email:

Marin M

5 yr start date: 8/1/2018, 2nd term

415-479-1560 (parish)  

osullivan.cyril@sfarch.org

16

Reverend Michael Mahoney OFMCap

Our Lady of Angels

1721 Hillside Drive
Burlingame, CA 94010

Phone:

Email:

Central San Mateo SM

5 yr start date: 9/1/2018, 1st term

650-347-7768 (parish)  

mahoney.michael@sfarch.org

11

Reverend Jerome P. Foley

Saint Peter Parish

700 Oddstad Boulevard
Pacifica, CA 94044

Phone:

Email:

Coastside SM

5 yr start date: 

650-359-6313 (parish)  

foley.jerome@sfarch.org

7

Reverend Rolando S. De la Rosa

Saint Bruno Parish

555 W. San Bruno Avenue
San Bruno, CA 94066

Phone:

Email:

North San Mateo SM

5 yr start date: 9/1/2018, 1st term

650-588-2121 (parish)  

delarosa.rolando@sfarch.org

7

Reverend Brendan "Jerome" Cudden OP

Saint Raymond Parish

1100 Santa Cruz Avenue
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Phone:

Email:

South San Mateo SM

5 yr start date: 

650-323-1755 (parish)  

cudden.jerome@sfarch.org

11
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